
Drinks
PHIN COFFEE

TEA/MATCHA

LAI RAI SOFT OPENING

Classic Viet Coffee
Ca Phe Sua

Black Coffee
Ca Phe Den

White Coffee
Ca Phe Bac Xiu

Egg Coffee
Ca Phe Trung

Black Sesame Coffee
Ca Phe Me Den

Matcha Latte

Black Sesame Matcha

Egg Matcha

OTHER

Red Thai Milk Tea

Limade

Limade Soda

Strawberry Limade Soda

Pop

SUBSTITUTIONS
Sub Oat Milk

Strawberry Matcha Latte

$6.25

$5.75

$6.75

$7.95

$7.45

$7.75

$7.95

$8.95

$8.45

$5.45

$5.25

$5.75

$6.25

$3.00

+$0.60

Ice Tea $4.00

Asian Canned Juice $4.50

Calamansi Limade Soda $6.50

Coconut Water $5.25

Pot of Tea $2.00




